

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT LOK ADALAT  
HELD AT NEW DELHI

[Organized by National Legal Services Authority and Supreme  
Court Legal Services Committee

UNDER SECTION 19 OF THE LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITIES ACT, 1987]

PROCEEDINGS OF  
Civil Appeal No.5935 of 2007

V. GANESAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CANARA BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 14th FEBRUARY, 2015

PRESENT:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. V. Mohana, AOR

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR

The dispute between the parties has been referred  
for determination to the Lok Adalat.

There is no possibility of settlement between the  
parties in Lok Adalat.

List the matter in Court before an appropriate  
Bench.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Chetan Kumar  
Date: 2015.02.28  
12:57:38 IST

Reason:

\_\_\_\_\_  
[KURIAN JOSEPH]  
MEMBER, LOK ADALAT

\_\_\_\_\_  
[DIPAK MISRA]  
MEMBER, LOK ADALAT