

ITEM NO.105 (MM)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S) . 5935/2007

V.GANESAN

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

CANARA BANK & ORS.
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 02/03/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Raghunath, Adv.
Mr. Sriram P., Adv.
Mr. Nishad L, Adv.
Mr./Ms. Athira G. Nair, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

Ms. Neha Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be listed next week.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER